FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) 7 - 29 - 0 3 RECC 08 - 12	- 2003 EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Tab settings		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten 10252	1348 and original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Michael T. Klipphahn	Name: Klipphahn Electronics, Inc.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗅 Yes 💆 No	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:	720	
	Street Address: 291 Route 22 East	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Suite 18	
□ Other	City: Lebanon State: NJ ZIP: 08833	
Execution Date: July 22, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐XNo	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is: 7-22-03	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
29 187154	07/31/2003 KBETEMA1 00000021 29187154	
	07/31/2003 KBETERNT 00000021 2518/134 02 FU:8021 40.00 DP	
Additional numbers att		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Norman E. Lehrer, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed	
	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 	
Street Address: 1205 N. Kings Highway	8. Deposit account number:	
City: Cherry Hill State: NJ ZIP: 08034	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
Norman E. Lehrer Name of Person Signing	sation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of true. The same copy of true and copy is a true copy of true. The same copy of true and copy is a true copy of true. The same copy is a true copy of true. The same copy is a true copy of true. The same copy is a true copy of true. The same copy is a true copy of true. The same copy is a true copy of true.	
V		

Whereas,	I, Michael T. Klipp	ohahn, of Pittstown	, New Jersey,
have invented a_	new and original des	sign for a "Televis	sion Signal
Distribution	System"		
for which on	July 22, 2003	The second secon	an application
for United States	letters patent was s	signed by me.	
Now, Theref	are, in consideration of_	One (1)	dollar
and other valuabl	e considerations paid to	me by Klipp	ohahn Electronics
Inc., of 291	Route 22 East, Sui	te 18, Lebanon, NJ	08833,
•	of is acknowledged,lectronics, Inc.	I hereby	
		the en	
invention for the	United States and all foreig	in countries and any letter	rs patent to be issued
•	nited States or any foreign		•
The Commission	er of Patents is requested	to issue such letters pe	atent in accordance
herewith. And_	Iagree	e to execute further inst	truments proper for
effectuating the p			
	77 7045	Mulen Sp	Lal

PATENT REEL: 014358 FRAME: 0622

RECORDED: 07/29/2003